REV: 10/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Sleek, lightweight fixture with curved injection-molded
   end caps for aesthetic appeal and easy installation
   tooless access into the housing
•	 High efficiencies (up to 164 LPW) that translate into a
   low life cycle cost
•	 Offers lumen outputs up to 100,000 to accomodate

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
OPTIONS
CONTROLS
FSP211U offers fully adjustable high and low dimmed light levels with optional
photocell. Hold off setpoint with automatic calibration option. Adjustable time delay
and cut off delay. Sensor adjustable programming with handheld wireless configuration
tool; FSIR100. (Sold separately. One needed per project.)
REV: 10/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
LINEAR HIGH BAY
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: EDV2-24L-U-50-FRL-ND-BLK-BABA-EM10-C6/4W-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE *Footnotes on bottom of page 3
SERIES
EDV2 2’
Endeavour
EDV4 4’
Endeavour
LUMENS
8L 8,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
15L 15,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
30L 30,000 lm
36L 36,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
15L 15,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
30L 30,000 lm
36L 36,000 lm
48L 48,000 lm
60L 60,000 lm
75L 75,000 lm
100L 100,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30* 3000K
* Long lead
time, consult
factory
LENS
BLANK None
FRL Frosted
Acrylic
PFL 7 Frosted
Polycarbonate
DISTRIBUTION
BLANK Wide
ND Narrow
EMERGENCY
EM10 4, 6 10W
Battery
Backup
WIRING
BLANK None
Cx/yW Cord (x=Length;
6,10,15,20) (y=# of
conductors; 3,4,5,6)
QDx/xW Quick Connect
(x=Length; 6,10,15,20)
(y=# of conductors;
3,4,5,6)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 3 10 Year
MOUNTING
BLANK None
FMB/HK 5 Fixture Mounting
Box with Hook
for Chain
Mounting
FMB/HUB34 5 Fixture Mounting
Box with 3/4”
HUB for Pendant
Mounting
FINISH
BLANK White

+EDV xFT WC LARGE Wire Cage - Large (x = length; 2’ or 4’)
FSIR-100 Programming tool for FSP-211U Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued)
1 Reduces published performance by 16% 5 May require aircraft cables to achieve balance for specific configurations. Consult factory
2 Consult Factory for Pricing & Availability 6  Reduces Max Ambient; Consult factory
3 Consult Factory for more details 7  Only available with EDV2-8L to 24L and EDV4-12L to 30L
4 Operation down to 32ºF 8  FSIR remote is needed for commissioning, 1 per job-site; See accessories
FOOTNOTES
REV: 10/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
SYSTEMS INFO 1,3,4 3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Part # Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Watts²
EDV2-8L-U-xx 8142 154 8276 156 8410 159 8679 164 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-ND 7981 151 8113 153 8245 156 8508 161 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-FRL 7701 146 7828 148 7955 150 8210 155 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-FRL-ND 7247 137 7367 139 7486 141 7723 146 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-PFL 7343 139 7464 141 7586 144 7828 148 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-PFL-ND 6791 128 6903 130 7011 133 7240 137 53
EDV2-12L-U-xx 11830 141 12025 144 12220 146 12611 151 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-ND 11597 139 11789 141 11980 143 12363 148 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-FRL 11190 134 11375 136 11560 138 11929 143 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-FRL-ND 10970 131 11151 133 11332 135 11694 140 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-PFL 11396 137 11584 139 11772 141 12148 146 83
EDV2-12L-U-xx-PFL-ND 11172 134 11356 136 11540 138 11909 143 83
EDV2-15L-U-xx 15272 147 15524 149 15776 152 16280 156 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-ND 14971 144 15218 146 15465 149 15960 153 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-FRL 14446 139 14684 141 14923 143 15400 148 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-FRL-ND 14162 136 14395 138 14629 141 15097 145 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-PFL 13490 131 13713 133 13935 135 14381 140 103
EDV2-15L-U-xx-PFL-ND 13225 128 13443 131 13661 133 14098 137 103
EDV2-18L-U-xx 19587 147 19910 150 20233 152 20880 157 133
EDV2-18L-U-xx-ND 19201 144 19518 147 19835 149 20460 154 133
EDV2-18L-U-xx-FRL 18392 138 18696 140 19000 143 19607 147 133
EDV2-18L-U-xx-FRL-ND 18030 135 18328 138 18626 140 19221 144 133
EDV2-18L-U-xx-PFL 17679 133 17971 135 18263 137 18847 142 133
EDV2-18L-U-xx-PFL-ND 17331 130 17618 132 17904 135 18476 139 133
EDV2-24L-U-xx 23696 146 24087 148 24478 150 25260 155 163
EDV2-24L-U-xx-ND 23444 143 23830 145 24217 147 24980 152 164
EDV2-24L-U-xx-FRL 22373 138 22742 140 23111 142 23850 147 162
EDV2-24L-U-xx-FRL-ND 20798 125 21141 127 21485 129 22170 133 167
EDV2-24L-U-xx-PFL 20807 128 21150 130 21494 132 22180 137 162
EDV2-24L-U-xx-PFL-ND 19629 118 19953 120 20277 122 20920 126 167
EDV2-30L-U-xx 30708 144 31215 146 31722 149 32730 153 213
EDV2-30L-U-xx-ND 29495 138 29982 140 30468 143 31430 147 214
EDV2-30L-U-xx-FRL 29048 136 29527 138 30007 141 30965 145 213
EDV2-30L-U-xx-FRL-ND 28476 133 28946 136 29416 138 30356 142 213
EDV2-36L-U-xx 34298 138 34864 141 35430 143 36562 147 248
EDV2-36L-U-xx-ND 33623 136 34178 138 34733 140 35843 144 248
EDV2-36L-U-xx-FRL 32443 131 32979 133 33514 135 34570 139 248
EDV2-36L-U-xx-FRL-ND 30464 123 30967 125 31469 127 32490 131 248